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Steel & O'Brien Mfg. Inc.
TITLE

 1" EXT. TANGENT BW CAP

SCALE:

DWG NO:

S16W-1
1
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UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED:

 >FOR TOLERANCES AND 

MATERIAL REFER TO THE 

LATEST ASME-BPE 

SPECIFICATIONS

TOLERANCES

DECIMALS:

.XX ±.015

.XXX ±.005

 ANGLES: 1°

1 : 1

REV

MAT'L:

316L

POLISH:

 

1.500

1.875±.050

SAN01007

(1" x .065 WALL TUBING)

16W-1

.129 STRAIGHT

1.000±.005

R.732

R.667

R.107

R.063

.375

.310

.119 STRAIGHT I.D.

.055 - .070

R.005

R.005

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION OLD NEW DATE

1

Inside Knuckle 

Radius on Cap

R.042 R.063

11/11/22


